Masters 65 Women 5,000m Individual Results

Pos No Name
1 454 Stella Richardson (W65)
5 452 Margaret Deighton (W65)
8 FINISHERS

Senior Men 8,000m Individual Results

Pos
1
22
35
97
105
115
141
146
154
170
179
182
190
193
204
207
208
232
239
240
244
245
254
257
258
260
262
269
277
281

4-to-Score (move up to 7t place overall)

12-to-Score (move up to 6™ place overall)

No Name

1161 Teweldebrhan Menges

1296 Alexander Jeffreys
1320 Edward Steele

1294 Alexander Holmes (M45)

1388 Gareth Hiron (M35)
1391 Michael Staddon
1299 Michael King

1325 Geoff Turner

1282 Stuart Corke (M55)
1276 Robin Barwick

1279 Richard Bysouth (M45)
1283 Richard Craig-McFeely (M55)

1289 Mark Godsalve
1409 Steve Bolton

1390 Benjamin Mills
1297 Andrew Joad (M55)
1322 Hayden Thirkell

1284 Andrew Deighton (M55)

1312 Colin Ricketts (M55)

1326 Christopher Walmsley

1314 David Salmons

1328 Simon Whitaker (M55)

1278 Sam Bridger
1287 Terry Everest
1307 Michael Purse (M55)

1313 Michael Russell (M55)

1318 Michael Sharp (M65)
1306 Nick Pierce (M65)
1300 Paul Kromm (M65)

FINISHERS

Danson: 7/18
Overall: 7/20

Danson: 6/10
Overall: 6/11

SM

SM

M40
M40
SM

SM

M40
M60
M50
M50
M40
M50
M50
M60
SM

M50
SM

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
SM

M40
M50
M50
M60
M60
M60

Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Club

Medway and Maidstone AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Time
28:25
31:21

Time
24:30
27:12
28:06
30:44
31:00
31:37
32:42
32:52
33:15
33:54
34:26
34:34
34:58
35:10
35:48
35:55
35:57
37:39
38:15
38:17
38:46
38:51
39:30
39:59
40:09
40:30
40:41
41:48
46:58
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